&% eurofins

Purchases of own shares from August 12th to August 16th, 2024

Daily weighted

Day of the Identity code of the financial | Total daily volume (in Market (MIC
Name of the Issuer Identity code of the Issuer average purchase
transaction instrument number of shares)
price of the shares
EUROFINS 529900JEHFMA47DYY3S57 12/08/2024 FRO014000MR3
EUROFINS 529900JEHFMA47DYY3S57 13/08/2024 FR0014000MR3 30,000 526381 XPAR
EUROFINS 529900JEHFMA7DYY3S57 14/08/2024 FRO014000MR3 30,000 53.1629 XPAR
EUROFINS 529900JEHFMA47DYY3S57 15/08/2024 FR0014000MR3 30,000 51.8892 XPAR
EUROFINS 529900JEHFMA7DYY3S57 16/08/2024 FRO014000MR3 30,000 51.5332 XPAR
150,000 52.3786

Name of the Issuer

EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS

Identity code of the Issuer

529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57

Name of the Broker

NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS

Identity code of the Broker

KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63

Day/Hour of the
transaction (CET)

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:09:39
12/08/2024 09:09:39
12/08/2024 09:09:39
12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:

12/08/2024 09:12:54
12/08/2024 09:14:14
12/08/2024 09:14:14
12/08/2024 09:14:33
12/08/2024 09:16:31
12/08/2024 09:17:22
12/08/2024 09:18:01
12/08/2024 09:20:01
12/08/2024 09:23:23
12/08/2024 09:23:59
12/08/2024 09:26:31
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:30:00
12/08/2024 09:30:00
12/08/2024 09:30:00
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:33:38
12/08/2024 09:33:38
12/08/2024 09:43:27
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:48:57
12/08/2024 09:48:57
12/08/2024 09:48:57
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:
12/08/2024 09:54:06
12/08/2024 09:55:55
12/08/2024 09:57:25
12/08/2024 09:57:25
12/08/2024 09:59:47
12/08/2024 10:03:43
12/08/2024 10:04:56
12/08/2024 10:08:20
12/08/2024 10:08:20
12/08/2024 10:10:00
12/08/2024 10:10:00
12/08/2024 10:17:00
12/08/2024 10:17:00
12/08/2024 10:18:11
12/08/2024 10:18:11
12/08/2024 10:18:11
12/08/2024 10:18:11
12/08/2024 10:18:12
12/08/2024 10:18:58
12/08/2024 10:18:58
12/08/2024 10:28:01
12/08/2024 10:28:01
12/08/2024 10:32:43
12/08/2024 10:32:43
12/08/2024 10:32:43
12/08/2024 10:33:43
12/08/2024 10:33:43
12/08/2024 10:35:22
12/08/2024 10:35:22
12/08/2024 10:36:01
12/08/2024 10:36:01
12/08/2024 10:36:01
12/08/2024 10:36:01
12/08/2024 10:36:01
12/08/2024 10:36:01
12/08/2024 10:39:21
12/08/2024 10:40:17
12/08/2024 10:40:42
12/08/2024 10:42:39
12/08/2024 10:44:48
12/08/2024 10:46:28
12/08/2024 10:51:15
12/08/2024 10:53:47
12/08/2024 10:55:00
12/08/2024 10:55:00
12/08/2024 10:56:35
12/08/2024 10:59:39
12/08/2024 11:04:06
12/08/2024 11:10:08
12/08/2024 11:18:05
12/08/2024 11:18:05
12/08/2024 11:18:05
12/08/2024 11:18:05
12/08/2024 11:22:10
12/08/2024 11:22:10
12/08/2024 11:28:11
12/08/2024 11:28:11
12/08/2024 11:28:11
12/08/2024 11:28:33
12/08/2024 11:31:17
12/08/2024 11:31:17
12/08/2024 11:33:54
12/08/2024 11:33:54
12/08/2024 11:43:37
12/08/2024 11:45:51
12/08/2024 11:45:51
12/08/2024 11:47:27
12/08/2024 11:47:27

Identity code of the
financial instrument|

FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3

Price per unit

currency

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Quantity
bought

Identity code

Reference number of the transaction

2719985758045
2719986280045
2719987437045
2719987438045
2719989809045
2719989810045
2719989811045
2719989847045
2719989848045
2719989857045
2719991484045
2719991485045
2719992118045
2719992119045
2719992276045
2719993482045
2719994127045
2719994386045
2719995921045
2719997865045
2719998047045
2719999331045
2719999332045
2720001559045
2720001560045
2720001565045
2720001566045
2720001568045
2720001569045
2720001570045
2720001571045
2720001572045

2720011152045
2720011153045
2720011154045
2720011155045

2720016972045
2720017913045
2720018842045
2720019911045

2720096778045

Purpose of the buyback

MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2



EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS

529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57

NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS
NATIXIS

KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63
KX1WKA48MPDAY2NCUIZ63

12/08/2024 11:47:27
12/08/2024 11:50:35
12/08/2024 11:51:10
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16/08/2024 16:37:49
16/08/2024 16:39:58
16/08/2024 16:39:58
16/08/2024 16:39:58
16/08/2024 16:43:37
16/08/2024 16:43:37
16/08/2024 16:43:37
16/08/2024 16:44:36
16/08/2024 16:46:25
16/08/2024 16:
16/08/2024 16:51:34
16/08/2024 16:

16/08/2024 16:53:15

16/08/2024 16:58:45
16/08/2024 16:
16/08/2024 16:58:45

16/08/2024 17:03:18
16/08/2024 17
16/08/2024 17:05:50

16/08/2024 17:10:00
16/08/2024 17
16/08/2024 17:10:00

16/08/2024 17:13:22
16/08/2024 17:14:27
16/08/2024 17:16:03
16/08/2024 17:16:26
16/08/2024 17:17:09
16/08/2024 17:17:09
16/08/2024 17:17:30
16/08/2024 17:17:30
16/08/2024 17:17:30
16/08/2024 17:19:13
16/08/2024 17:20:17
16/08/2024 17:20:21
16/08/2024 17:22:12
16/08/2024 17:22:12
16/08/2024 17:22:12
16/08/2024 17:22:12
16/08/2024 17:23:39
16/08/2024 17:23:39

FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
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51.6200
51.6200
51.6200
51.6000
51.6000
51.6400
51.6600
51.6600
51.6600
51.6400
51.6400
51.6600
51.6200
51.6200
51.6200
51.5800
51.5600
51.6200
51.6400
51.6200
51.6200
51.6600
51.6600
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51.6000
51.6000
51.6000
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51.5800
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51.5400
51.5400
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51.5200
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51.5200
51.5400
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51.6400
51.6200
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51.5400
51.5600
51.5600
51.5600
51.5600

2723814234045
2723814235045
2723814236045
2723816702045
2723816703045
2723819454045
2723820235045
2723821157045
2723821158045
2723824556045
2723824558045
2723824559045
2723829866045
2723829869045
2723829870045
2723831043045
2723832899045
2723834879045
2723840054045
2723840973045
2723842147045
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2723847062045
2723848014045
2723848015045
2723848016045
2723848017045
2723854055045
2723854151045
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2723855548045
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2723859648045
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2723859650045
2723859651045
2723860530045
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2723865102045
2723865103045
2723865104045
2723866543045
2723868255045
2723868256045
2723869242045
2723870898045
2723873481045
2723873995045
2723875284045
2723875285045
2723875723045
2723875724045
2723875725045
2723877927045
2723879907045
2723880025045
2723882524045
2723882525045
2723882526045
2723882527045
2723884278045
2723884279045
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